

## Republic of the Philippines PROVINCE OF ISABELA

	CAL	PURCHASE OF	KDEK		
Supplier : Multigas Corporation				P.O. No. : 22 - 02 - MODIO	
ddress: M.H. Del Pilar, Alicia, Isabela				Date:	February 10, 2022
n·					
	sh this office th	ne following articles subject to the terms	and conditions	contained here	ein:
Place of Delivery: PGSO Deliver				erm:	Charge
Date of Delivery: Seven (7) days after receipt of P.O.			_ Payment	Payment Term: Check	
Unit	Quantity	Description		Unit Cost	Amount /
units	100	Medical Oxygen Regulator  By Ann  BATE 2-10-22		3,800.00	380,000.00
Total Amount  Three Hundred Eighty Thousand Pesos  In case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified share a possified of an				touth (1/10) of a	Php 380,000.00
	f delay shall be	imposed.		rodolfo	T. ALBANO-IH-
		, .			
					1
			accomplished).		
r Sangguniar	Resolution No.:	34			
Correct:			Date:		
	mount  case of failurery day of r Sangguniar	Multigas Corporation  M.H. Del Pilar, Alicia, I  n: ease furnish this office the elivery: PGSO ivery: Seven (7) do  Unit Quantity  units 100  mount  case of failure to make the every day of delay shall be every day of delay sh	Multigas Corporation M.H. Del Pilar, Alicia, Isabela  n: case furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms elivery: PGSO livery: Seven (7) days after receipt of P.O.  Unit Quantity Description  units 100 Medical Oxygen Regulator  Three Hundred Eighty Thousan case of failure to make the full delivery within the time specified above, every day of delay shall be imposed.  E:  Multi-Cas Corporation (Signature over printed name)  2.15 · 22 (Date)	Multigas Corporation  M.H. Del Pilar, Alicia, Isabela  n: pase furnish this office the following articles subject to the terms and conditions slivery:    PGSO	Multigas Corporation  M.H. Del Pilar, Alicia, Isabela  P.O. No.:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Description  Unit Quantity  Description  Unit Cost  Unit Quantity  Description  Medical Oxygen Regulator  3,800.00  Analogue 2: 10-22  Wery day of delay shall be imposed.  Very truly yours,  RODEFO  Provinc  Provinc  Regulated purchase pursuant to Section 389 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished).  Figoria and conditions contained here the same complished.  P.O. No.:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Date:  Description  Unit Cost  3,800.00  Very truly yours,  RODEFO  Provinc  Signature over printed name)  2,15:22  (Date)  Regulated purchase pursuant to Section 389 (a) of RA 7160, this portion must be accomplished).  Solution of the terms and conditions contained here in the subject to the terms and conditions contained here.